
  FORT    BELKNAP

INDIAN   RESERVATION

  FORT 

     PECK

      INDIAN

         RESERVATION

191

191

191

2 2

2

242

24

24

19

117

200

200

66
Willo

w C
re

ek
 Road

Pi
ne

s R
oa

d

Drag    
     Ridge        Trail

Harlem

Dodson
Malta

Saco

Glasgow

Nashua

Jordan

Charles M. Russell
Wildlife Refuge Office

Brusett

Winnett

Bohemian
Corner

Grass Range

Charles M. Russell
Wildlife Refuge Office

Fred Robinson Bridge

to Lewistown

Valentine Road

UL Bend NWR

Controlled
Area

Boats
Keep Out

Diver
Below

This Can Save
Your Life

IF YOU WEAR IT
InformationDanger

All Federal lands at Fort Peck are goverend by the 
regulations set forth in Title 36, Section 327. Copies of
the “Rules and Regulations” are available at the project
office and on bulletin boards on Federal lands.

Know and Obey All Buoys and Markers

No Digging
or Collecting
Artifacts or
Fossils on
Tribal, State
or Federal Land

McCONE
COUNTY

GARFIELD
COUNTY

PETROLEUM
COUNTY

FERGUS
COUNTY

PHILLIPS
COUNTY

BLAINE
COUNTY

VALLEY
COUNTY

LEGEND:
Paved Roads
Gravel Roads
Auto Tour Route
Charles M. Russell
National Wildlife Refuge
UL Bend National Wildlife Refuge
UL Bend Wilderness Area

Dam & Lake

10

11

12

9 8

9

13

13

15

16

17

24

24

117

117

Charles M. Russell
Wildlife Refuge Office

17

18

20

22

1

4

5

6

3 27

2

24

25

26

2321

FORT    
PECK    

LAKE

Left Tailrace
Spillway Dike
Old Fort Thompson
North Shore Beach
North Shore
North Bend
West Bend
Joe Creek
DeGrey
Fort George
Rousseau Overlook
Farm Island
Pierre Waterfront
LaFramboise Island
Fort Pierre Waterfront
Antelope Creek
Cedar Creek
North Iron Nation
South Iron Nation
Narrows
Lower Brule Ramp
Lower Brule Campground
Good Soldier
Right Tailrace

Power plant & Museum
Downstream Campground
Nelson Dredge
Dredge Cut Trout Pond
Dredge Cut Swim Beach
Floodplain
The Pines
Bonetrail
Fourchette Bay
James Kipp
Crooked Creek
Devils Creek
Hell Creek
Nelson Creek
McGuire Creek
Rock Creek Marina
Rock Creek Fishing Access
Duck Creek
Duck Creek Fishing Access
West End Campground
Fort Peck West
Kiwanis Park
Interpretive Center
Lewis & Clark Overlook
Flat Lake
Milk River Observation Point
Roundhouse Point 

Fort Peck
Fort Peck
Fort Peck
Fort Peck
Fort Peck
Fort Peck
Fort Peck
Fort Peck
Malta
Lewiston
Winnett
Jordan
Jordan
Fort Peck
Fort Peck
Fort Peck
Fort Peck
Fort Peck
Fort Peck
Fort Peck
Fort Peck
Fort Peck
Fort Peck
Fort Peck
Fort Peck
Fort Peck
Fort Peck

Corps of Engineers
Corps of Engineers
Corps of Engineers
State of Montana
Corps of Engineers
Corps of Engineers
Corps of Engineers
Corps of Engineers
Corps of Engineers
Bureau of Land Mgmt.
Corps of Engineers
Corps of Engineers
State of Montana
Corps of Engineers
Corps of Engineers
Corps of Engineers
State of Montana
Corps of Engineers
State of Montana
Corps of Engineers
Corps of Engineers
Corps of Engineers
Corps of Engineers
Corps of Engineers
Corps of Engineers
Corps of Engineers
Corps of Engineers

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

3
3
3
3
5
1

37
71
60
64
48
45
26
49
44
42
37
4
4
1
1
2
3
4
7
7
1

   
B

O
AT

 R
A

M
P

   
D

R
IN

K
IN

G
 W

AT
ER

   
C

A
M

PI
N

G
   

W
AT

ER
 H

O
O

K
U

PS

   
EL

EC
TR

IC
A

L 
H

O
O

K
PU

S

   
SH

O
W

ER
S

   
R

ES
TR

O
O

M
 - 

FL
U

SH

   
R

ES
TR

O
O

M
 - 

VA
U

LT

   
PI

C
N

IC
 S

H
EL

TE
R

S

   
TA

B
LE

S
   

FI
R

EP
LA

C
ES

   
PL

AY
G

R
O

U
N

D

   
C

O
N

C
ES

SI
O

N

   
B

O
AT

 R
EN

TA
L

   
B

O
AT

 S
TO

R
A

G
E

   
N

AT
U

R
E 

TR
A

IL

   
SA

N
IT

A
R

Y 
D

U
M

P 
ST

AT
IO

N

   
IN

TE
R

PR
ET

IV
E 

SI
TE

   
FI

SH
 C

LE
A

N
IN

G
 S

TA
TI

O
N

   
N

EA
R

ES
T 

LO
D

G
IN

G
   

M
IL

ES

 M
A

N
A

G
IN

G
 A

G
EN

C
Y

   
B

O
AT

 D
O

C
K

   
R

EC
R

EA
TI

O
N

 A
R

EA
S

   
A

R
EA

 N
U

M
B

ER


